
Application form 

 

ll Name: Kucher Serhii 

  Education: Odesa Maritime Professional Cpllege of Sea 
Fishing Fleet named after Oleksii Solyanyk 

Rank: CADET (ship driver officer cadet) 

Date of Birth: 08-Apr-2006 

Place of Birth: Ukraine 

Nationality: Ukrainian 

Permanent Address: Podilsk district, Odessa region, Ukraine 

Phone: +380666922240 

E-mail: Sergeykucher06@gmail.com  

Civil Status: Single 

Next of Kin: Kucher Liubov - Mother / Kucher Serhii - Father 

 

DOCUMENTS: NUMBER ISSUED VALID COUNTRY 

Travel passport 
FH308671 

02-Aug-
2017 

02-Aug-
2026 Ukraine 

National Seamen's 
Book 

AC003881 Mar-2023 Mar-2028 Ukraine 

Certificate of 
Proficiency (SAFETY 
FAMILIARIZATION, 
BASIC TRAINING 
AND INSRUCTION 
FOR ALL SEAFARERS) 

1541654 
31-Jan-

2023 
31-Jan-
2028 

Ukraine 

Endorsement         

Seamen's Seagoing 
Service Record Book 

233773 
19-Oct-

2022 
N/A Ukraine 

Shipboard Servise 
record. 

4266 
10-May-

2023 
N/A Ukraine 
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