Application form



Il Name:	Kucher Serhii	
Education:	Odesa Maritime Professional Cpllege of Sea Fishing Fleet named after Oleksii Solyanyk	
Rank:	CADET (ship driver officer cadet)	
Date of Birth:	08-Apr-2006	
Place of Birth:	Ukraine	
Nationality:	Ukrainian	
Permanent Address:	Podilsk district, Odessa region, Ukraine	
Phone:	+380666922240	
E-mail:	Sergeykucher06@gmail.com	
Civil Status:	Single	
Next of Kin:	Kucher Liubov - Mother / Kucher Serhii - Father	

DOCUMENTS:	NUMBER	ISSUED	VALID	COUNTRY
Travel passport	FH308671	02-Aug- 2017	02-Aug- 2026	Ukraine
National Seamen's Book	AC003881	Mar-2023	Mar-2028	Ukraine
Certificate of Proficiency (SAFETY FAMILIARIZATION, BASIC TRAINING AND INSRUCTION FOR ALL SEAFARERS)	1541654	31-Jan- 2023	31-Jan- 2028	Ukraine
Endorsement				
Seamen's Seagoing Service Record Book	233773	19-Oct- 2022	N/A	Ukraine
Shipboard Servise record.	4266	10-May- 2023	N/A	Ukraine